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IHF Official System
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JPN FRA
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ROUND    2 MATCH    23 201512023-21-1/1
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2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   2

GROUP   D

MATCH   23

201512023-14-1/2

DIVS

10/08/2015  18:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

HOROYA Tatsuru

SONODA Ryota

YASUMOTO Kanji

TASATO Katsuki

OZAWA Motoki

ISHADO Hiromu

OTANI Yukiya

YASUHIRA Takuma

MORIWAKI Tatsu

MAKINO Isamu

NOMURA Yuya

YAMAMOTO Yuki

YAMADA Shinya

KAWAKAMI Shota

TOKUDA Rennosuke

NAKAMURA Hikaru

HOROYA Tatsuru

MORIWAKI Tatsu

NAKAMURA Hikaru
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Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total
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No. Name
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:12:23

00:14:52

00:00:23

00:50:43

00:42:04

00:48:25

00:17:18

00:44:12

00:01:25

00:46:04

00:12:12

00:18:34

00:46:27

00:12:14

00:04:30

00:46:12

00:12:23

00:01:25

00:46:12

TIME
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2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   2

GROUP   D

MATCH   23

201512023-14-2/2

DIVS

10/08/2015  18:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

HARBAOUI Mehdi

MOCQUAIS Etienne

FERRANDIER Lucas

LAGARDE Romain

GARAIN Dylan

KOUNKOUD Benoit

NOZERAN Tom

PELAYO Tom

KAMTCHOP B. Hugo

GAUTHIER Nicolas

BOUCHILLOU Sacha

FABREGAS Ludovic

LENNE Yannis

RICHARDSON M. 

MEM Dika

HARBAOUI Mehdi

GAUTHIER Nicolas

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.
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Brk.

Wing
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No. Name
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100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:21:26

00:37:51

00:17:35

00:33:17

00:34:29

00:23:49

00:18:07

00:10:24

00:14:55

00:38:34

00:22:41

00:35:17

00:35:13

00:37:09

00:38:43

00:21:26

00:38:34

TIME

FRANCE(FRA)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   2 MATCH   23 201512023-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 HOROYA Tatsuru 3 SONODA Ryota 4 YASUMOTO Kanji 5 TASATO Katsuki 6 OZAWA Motoki 7 ISHADO Hiromu 8 OTANI Yukiya 11 YASUHIRA Takuma 

12 MORIWAKI Tatsu 13 MAKINO Isamu 15 NOMURA Yuya 17 YAMAMOTO Yuki 18 YAMADA Shinya 20 KAWAKAMI Shota 21 TOKUDA 22 NAKAMURA Hikaru 

FRANCE

 1 HARBAOUI Mehdi  4 MOCQUAIS Etienne  5 FERRANDIER Lucas 6 LAGARDE Romain  8 GARAIN Dylan  10 KOUNKOUD Benoit  13 NOZERAN Tom  14 PELAYO Tom

 15 KAMTCHOP B.  16 GAUTHIER Nicolas  17 BOUCHILLOU  20 FABREGAS  21 LENNE Yannis  22 RICHARDSON M.  24 MEM Dika  

JAPAN
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 1 HOROYA Tatsuru
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 22 NAKAMURA Hikaru

 1 HARBAOUI Mehdi

 16 GAUTHIER Nicolas
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Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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